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Property type : Detached Villa
Location : Orihuela Costa
Area : Cabo Roig

Bedrooms : 5

Bathrooms : 5

v 5 minute walk to the sea
v Close to golf course

Less than 500 meters from the
sea

v Pre-installed air conditioning
v Security grills

v Utility room

5 bedroom Detached Villa in

Orihuela Costa
Ref: RP005658

Swimming pool : Private

Garden : Private
Orientation : N/A
Parking : Private parking

v 10 minutes walking to the sea
v Close to international schools

Near commercial centres,
restaurants and other amenities

v Pre-installed heating system
v Terrace

v Video intercom

House area :
Plot area :
Airport :
Beach :

City :

Golf :

v Alarm system

Price

990,000€

250 m?
520 m?
45 km.
500 m.
5 km.
3 km.

v Half an hour to Alicante airport

v Near the sea

v Roof Solarium

v Underfloor heating in bathrooms

v White goods

Luxury 5 bedrooms detached villa near the beach in Cabo Roig, with private landscaped garden, swimming pool & roof
terrace. Walking distance to amenities. 5 min. drive to the golf courses and La Zenia Boulevard shopping center.
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